
Deconectari programate Edinet - 12.01.2026-16.01.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
10:00:00

B.GLAVAN COMSOMOLULUI BRATUSENI PT214BRT4F1
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
10:00:00

16-01-2026
12:00:00

GOGOL BRATUSENI COMSOMOLULUI PT241BRT6F1
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA 0.4
KV


